FLAGFINDERS

COACH HIRE

®

Birdbrook - New England - Sturmer -
Steeple Bumpstead School YM OOOZ

Monday to Friday

Clandon, Chapel End Way Stambourne CO9 08:00
School House Birdbrooke 08:09
The Elms Sturmer Road New England 08:10
Cut Maple Layby 08:08
Fordwater Close New England 08:11
Memorial Bus Stop Sturmer 08:16
Crunch Croft Bus Stop Rowley Hill 08:20
Steeple Bumpstead School 08:30
Steeple Bumpstead School 15:15
Crunch Croft Bus Stop Rowley Hill 15:25
Village Hall Sturmer 15:28
Fordwater Close New England 15:35
Cut Maple Layby (Just past the driveway) 15:37
The Elms Sturmer Road New England 15:38
School House Birdbrooke 15:41
Clandon,Chapel End Way, Stambourne 15:45
¢, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1 16:05

Flagfinders CTB Ltd
267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF 01376 320501
Little Stubleys Farm, Sudbury Road, Halstead, Essex CO9 2BB 01787 476617



